J KSHAH CLASSES

CS EXECUTIVE

BATCH COMMENCES ON 20-01-2023

AHMEDABAD

BRANCH

BATCH

DESCRIPTION

29-03-2023

30-03-2023

31-03-2023

01-04-2023

02-04-2023

03-04-2023

04-04-2023

05-04-2023

06-04-2023

AHMEDABAD

CS EXECUTIVE
BATCH WHICH
COMMENCED
ON 20-01-2023

FACE TO FACE

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

TIMETABLE ALREADY GIVEN

FRIDAY

10:30 AM To 12:30 PM

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

MONDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

TUESDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

WEDNESDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

THURSDAY

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

BATCH
SBEC Jurisprudence Jurisprudence Jurisprudence Jurisprudence Jurisprudence
ONLINE ONLY
GROUP 1
28.2
MEETING ID :

859 8922 1650

PASSWORD : 962754




