1/					C			_	
ĸ		н	Δ	-			•	-	•
	_		_				-	_	-

## CS EXECUTIVE

## BATCH COMMENCES ON 20-01-2023

## AHMEDABAD

BRANCH	ВАТСН	DESCRIPTION	29-03-2023 WEDNESDAY	30-03-2023 THURSDAY	31-03-2023 FRIDAY	01-04-2023 SATURDAY	02-04-2023 SUNDAY
B	CS EXECUTIVE BATCH WHICH COMMENCED ON 20-01-2023	FACE TO FACE BATCH	TIMETABLE AI	LREADY GIVEN	10:30 AM To 12:30 PM SBEC		12:00 PM To 6:30 PM  Jurisprudence
					ONLINE ONLY		
					28.2		
					MEETING ID : 859 8922 1650		
					PASSWORD : 962754		

03-04-2023 MONDAY	04-04-2023 TUESDAY	05-04-2023 WEDNESDAY	06-04-2023 THURSDAY
12:00 PM To 6:30 PM	12:00 PM To 6:30 PM	12:00 PM To 6:30 PM	12:00 PM To 6:30 PM
Jurisprudence	Jurisprudence	Jurisprudence	Jurisprudence